
EDGEWOOD HIGH SCHOOL GRADE  10-12 2026-2027 COURSE SELECTION 
 
 

Sample -KEY TO COURSE SELECTION  
W: Weighted in GPA calculations                  SEM: Semester Course (1/2 Credit, QTR 1&2 or 3&4)     
D: Daily Semester (1 Credit, QTR 1&2 or 3&4)    *Prerequisite (see courses on SEPG for more information) 

Student Name:  
 

Current Grade: 

Student ID#:  CTE Program or Completer Program: 
  

Listed here are courses available for Grade 10, 11, and 12 STUDENTS.  You should make these selections based on teacher advice and consent of your parents.  Be 
sure to refer to graduation requirements for your class in the Student Education Planning Guide(SEPG) available at HCPS.org. 

**You must choose a total of 10 classes including required courses and electives (Please rank electives courses (i.e. first choice 1, second choice 2, third choice 3, 
etc.) 

ENGLISH 
+ EN0101 English I (9-10) 
+ EN0201 English II (10)* 
+ EN02W51 Honors English II GS (10)* 
+ EN02W61 Honors English II (10)* 
+ EN0301 English III* (11) 
+ EN0571 AP Eng. Lang. Comp (11)* 

+ 
 

EN03WF82 
 

SS09WF81 

HCC English 101 (11)* - 
Fall Semester 
HCC Psychology 101 
(11)* - Spring Semester 

+ 
EN0401 English IV British 

Literature (12) * 
+ EN2901 English IV 21st Cent. (12)* 
+ EN0671 AP Eng. Lit. Comp (12)* 
+ EL5601 Yearbook (10-12) 
+ EN1531 Creative Wrt  I (10-12) 
+ EN1631 Creative Wrt  II* (11-12) 
+ EN1731 Creative Wrt  III* (12) 
+ EN3201 Film Criticism (11-12) 

MATH 

+ MA0191 
EL9201 

Intro to Alg w/ Intro to 
Alg Seminar – Daily (9) 

+ MA0231 
EL9301 

Algebra I w/ Algebra I 
Seminar – Daily (9-10) 

+ MA0291 Algebra I (9-10) 
+ MA0401 Geometry* (9-12) 
+ MA0701 Algebra II* (9-10) 
+ MA0731 Algebra II*  (11-12)  
+ MA07W51 Hnr Algebra II* GS (10-12) 
+ MA20W71 NEW AP Precalc* (11-12) 
+ MA1371 AP Calculus AB * (11-12) 
+ MA1501 Statistics* (11-12) 
+ MA1671 AP Statistics* (11-12) 
+ MA1101 Consumer Math (12) 
+ MA2701 Pre-College MA* (12) 

TECHNOLOGY 
+ TE0501 Foundations of Tech (9-12) 
+ TE4071 AP Computer Sci (9-12) 
+ MA1700 AP Computer Sci A (10-12) 

+ 
CA4101 Technical Design CTE  

(10-12) 

+ CA4201 Adv Design Apps CTE  
(10-12) 

+ CA43W01 Adv Tech Apps CTE 
 (10-12) 

 

SCIENCE 
+ SC0201 Biology (9-10) 

+ 
SC0101 Earth & Environmental Systems 

(11-12) 

+ 
SC6401 Integrated Physics and Chem* 

(10-12) 

+ 
SC01W52 
SC64W53 

Earth & Enrivon Sytems GS/ Int 
Phy & Chem GS * – SEM  (10) 

+ SC0401 Chemistry* (10-12) 

+ 
SC04W52 
SC06W53 

Chemistry GS/ Physics GS * – 
SEM (10) 

+ 
SC0901 Chesapeake Bay Watershed Sci 

(11-12) 
+ SC13W01 Anat & Physiology* (11-12) 
+ SC21W01 Forensic Science* (11-12) 
+ SC06W61 Honors Physics*  (10-12) 
+ SC1071 AP Environ Sci* (11-12) 
+ SC0371 AP Biology* (11-12) 
+ SC0571 AP Chemistry* (11-12) 
+ SC6071 AP Physics* (11-12) 

SOCIAL STUDIES 
+ SS0501 US History  (9-11) 
+ SS0671 AP US History (9-11) 
+ SS0101 American Govt. (10-11) 
+ SS0771 AP American Govt Pol (10-11) 
+ SS0201 World History (10-11) 
+ SS0371 AP World History (10-11) 
+ SS1231 Psychology (10-12) 
+ SS0971 AP Psychology  ( 10- 12) 
+ SS1331 Sociology (10-12) 
+ SS30W71 College Sociology (11- 12) 
+ SS1801 Women in Perspective  (10-12) 

+ SS1071 AP African American Studies 
(10-12) 

+ SS1435 
SS1136 

Law in America & Cont Issues  (10-
12) (Combo Only) 1 credit 

+ 
SS1635 
SS1536 

World Geography & Economics 
(10-12) (Combo Only) 1 credit 

WORLD LANGUAGE 
+ FL0101 French I (9-11) 
+ FL0201 French II * (10-12) 
+ FL0251 French II GS * (9-10) 
+ FL0331 NEW French III * (10-12) 
+ FL0701 Spanish I (9-11) 
+ FL0801 Spanish II * (9-12) 
+ FL0851 Spanish II GS * (9-10) 
+ FL0931 Spanish III * (10-12) 
+ FL10W31 NEW Spanish IV * (11-12) 

 

BUSINESS 
+ BE0301 Fin Tech Lit (9-12) 

+ CA4221 
Marketing Expeditions/ 
Insurance (11-12)  

+ BE31W01 Bus/Prof Economics (11) 

+ BE3201 Prin Acct & Mang  Acct (10-
11) 

+ BE3301 Prin Financial Serv (10-11) 
+ BE34W01 Fin Plan/Appl Fin (12) 
+ BE3701 Entr/Bus Global Econ (12) 
+ BE46W05 HCC ACCT 101 (12) 

+ BE48W05 
BE49W15 

HCC BA 101 (12) Sem. 1 & 
HCC BA 110 (12) Sem 2 

+ BE52W01 AOF Internship Exper (12) 

+ BE15W71 
NEW AP Business and 
Personal Finance (10-12) 

FAMILY & CONSUMER SCIENCE 
+ FC0101 Intro to Food Prep (10) 
+ FC0201 Adv. Food Prep* (10-12) 
+ FC0301 Hospitality Mg* (11-12) 
+ FC0401 Hospitality Prac* (11-12) 
+ FC1001 Indep.Family Liv (11-12)  
+ CA6001 Child Growth & Dev. (9-10) 

+ 
CA6101 Learning Envir for Preschool 

* (10-12) 

+ 
CA62W01 CDA Portfolio/Internship I 

(CDA) * (11-12) 
+ CA63W01 CDA Internship II * (12) 

+ 
FC14WC02 HCC Education 110 - Infant 

& Toddler Curriculum 
TEACHER ACADEMY OF MARYLAND (TAM) 

+ FC17W01 Human Growth & Dev. (9-
10) 

+ FC18W01 Teaching as a Profession * 
(10 -11) 

+ FC19W01 Foundations of Curriculum * 
(11) 

+ FC21W01 TAM Internship * (12)  
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                                 DRAMA 
+ DR1201 Drama I  
+ DR1331 Drama II * 
+ DR1431 Drama III * 
                                 DANCE 
+ DA1801 Dance I (9-12) 
+ DA1901 Dance II (10-12) 
+ DA2001 Dance III (11-12) 
+ DA2101 Dance IV (11-12) 
+ DA2301 Dance Co Lv 1 (11-12) 

 
 

PHYSICAL EDUCATION 
*To have PE all year, you must select two 

courses (ex. 05=Fall & 06=Spring)* 

+ PE0105 Foundations of Fitness 
SEM (9-10) 

+ PE0106 Foundations of Fitness 
SEM (9-10) 

+ PE0205 Phys Ed SEM (10-12)  
+ PE0206 Phys Ed SEM (10-12) 

+ PE0305 Wellness Walking SEM 
(10-12) 

+ PE0306 Wellness Walking SEM 
(10-12) 

+ 
PE0605 Weight Training SEM  

(10-12) 

+ 
PE0606 Weight Training SEM  

(10-12) 
HEALTH 

+ HE0105 Health SEM (9-10) 
+ HE0106 Health SEM (9-10) 
+ HE0405 Health II SEM (10-12) 
+ HE0406 Health II SEM (10-12) 
                                 MUSIC 
+ MU0101 Chorus I (9-12) 
+ MU0501 Adv Chorus ** (10-12) 
+ MU0601 Treble Choir ** (10-12) 
+ MU0901 Concert Band I (9-10) 
+ MU4201 Concert Band II (11-12) 
+ MU2401 Jazz Ensemble (10-12) 
+ MU1001 Orchestra I (9-10) 
+ MU2901 Orchestra II (11-12) 
+ MU1101 Beg Piano (9-12) 
+ MU1201 Adv Piano* (10-12) 
+ MU1301 Guitar Lab (9-12) 
+ MU1401 Guitar Ensemble* (10-12) 
+ MU1601 Percussion Ensem (9-12) 
+ MU2101 Music Theory (10-12) 
+ MU2871 AP Music Theory (10-12) 

 

ART 
Fee for Supplies Required in All Art Courses 

+ AR0201 Fine Art Prep (9-12) 
+ AR0401 Draw and Paint* (10-12) 
+ AR0501 Adv Drawing* (11-12) 
+ AR0601 Adv. Painting * (11-12) 
+ AR0801 Photography * (10-12) 
+ AR0901 Adv Studio Draw* (11-12) 
+ AR1001 Adv Studio Paint* (11-12) 
+ AR1401 3D Design *(10-12) 
+ AR1501 Adv 3d Design* (11-12) 
+ AR1701 Visual Comm.* (11-12) 
+ AR1671 AP Art History (10-12) 

INTEREST ONLY/SENIORS ONLY 
(APPLICATION REQUIRED) 

*Do Not Include in total credit count of 8* 
+ XX0100 PT Attendance to Work  

+ XX0200 Early College Access College 
Credit Only  

+ XX0300 Early College Access  Dual 
Enrollment 

REQUESTED PT SCHEDULE LAYOUT (i.e. A Day 
only, B Day only, etc.) 

 
 
 
 

+ 
 

EN04WC82 
 

HCC English 101 Online 
(Asynchronous/EHS Cohort) 
SEM – Fall Semester 

+ 
 

SS09WC81 
HCC Psychology 101 Online 
(Asynchornous/EHS Cohort) 
SEM – Spring Semester 

HARFORD YOUTH WORKFORCE 
INVESTMENT/APPRENTICESHIP  

(APPLICATION REQUIRED) 

+ CA40W21 
Construction: NCCER Core 
Curriculum 

+ CA40W31 Logistics 

+ CA43W21 
Microsoft Word Office Suite 
Certification/Intro to 
Business 

+ CA43W31 Communications 

+ CA41W41 
Windows Compyter Support 
Technician 

+ CA59W01 Certified Nursing Assistant 
+ CA56W01 Dental Assistant 
+ CA57W01 Emergency Med. Technician 
+   CTT9608 Apprenticeship Maryland 

AVID 

+ 
I am interested in the AVID Program  
(10-11) 

EARLY GRADUATION 

+ I am interested in Early Graduation (10) 
** Early Grad Application deadline is 6/1 ** 

 

INTERNATIONAL BACCALAUREATE 
(EXAM FEES REQUIRED) 

+ AR2971 IB Visual Arts SL 
+ AR3071 IB Visual Arts HL 1 
+ AR3171 IB Visual Arts HL 2 
+ DR1501 IB Theatre SL 
+ EN3401 IB Film SL 
+ EN3071 IB English HL 1 
+ EN3171 IB English HL 2 
+ FL2071 IB French SL 1 
+ FL2171 IB French SL 2 
+ FL2271 IB Spanish SL 1 
+ FL2371 IB Spanish SL 2 
+ MA3371 IB Math Applications SL 1 
+ MA4171 IB Math Applications SL 2 
+ MA3471 IB Math Analysis SL 1 
+ MA3571 IB Math Analysis SL 2 
+ MU7671 IB Music SL 
+ MU7771 IB Music HL 1 
+ MU7871 IB Music HL 2 
+ DR1601 IB Dance SL 
+ SC5071 IB Biology HL 1 
+ SC5171 IB Biology HL 2 
+ SC5481 IB Chemistry SL 1 
+ SC5491 IB Chemistry SL 2 
+ SC5701 IB Sports EX & Hlt Sci HL1 
+ SC5801 IB Sports EX & Hlt Sci HL2 
+ SC5601 IB Sports EX & Hlt Sci SL 
+ SC5571 IB Physics SL 1 
+ SC6671 IB Physics SL 2 
+ SS2471 IB Psychology SL 
+ SS2571 IB Geography SL  
+ SS3171 IB Geography HL 1 
+ SS3271 IB Geography HL 2 
+ SS2671 IB History HL 1 
+ SS2771 IB History HL 2 
+ SS3371 IB World Religions SL 
+ SS2871 Theory of Knowledge 1 
+ SS2971 Theory of Knowledge 2 

** Please be reminded, no class changes will be made once school begins (September 2025) as the completed school schedule is 
designed and teaching assignments are made based on the course request enrollment numbers.  Once schedules are produced in the 
summer, only conflicts and graduation needs will be addressed. 


